Form: CF-GS-0320     Revised: 3/08
    Data Subject to Change Without Notice
Chiller Solutions LLC, 2007
All Rights Reserved
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
CCFF  SSeerriieess
Portable Packaged Liquid Chillers
General Specifications                                                          CF Series

 4 Chiller Solutions LLC, 2007
  All Rights Reserved
Model Number Nomenclature
Digit 1, 2-  Designates Chiller Type
CA -  Air Conditioning Packaged Chiller Series
CE -  Industrial Packaged Chiller Series with Stainless Steel Tank & System Pump
CF -  Portable Packaged Chiller Series with Stainless Steel Tank & System Pump
CM -  Modular Chiller Series with optional tanks condensers and pumps
Digit 3, 4-  Denotes Chiller Capacity (Nominal Tons)
02- 2 Tons 15- 15 Tons
03- 3 Tons 18- 18 Tons
04- 4 Tons 20- 20 Tons
05- 5 Tons 25- 25 Tons
06- 6 Tons 30- 30 Tons
07- 7 Tons 35- 35 Tons
10- 10 Tons 40- 40 Tons
12- 12 Tons
Digit 5-  Designates Condenser Type
A -  Air Cooled with Variable Speed Head Pressure Control
R -  Remote Air Cooled with Variable Speed Head Pressure Control
W -  Water Cooled with Modulating Water Valve Head Pressure Control
Digit 6-  Designates Number of Compressors
1 -  Single Compressor 3- Three Compressors
2 -  Dual Compressors 4- Four Compressors
Digit 7-  Designates Style of Compressors
C-  Compound Reciprocating  Z- Scroll
R- Single Stage Reciprocating  S- Screw
H- Hermetic Inertia   D- Digital Two Stage Scroll
Digit 8-  Designates Bypass Type
P -  Pressure Bypass Automatic Integrated Water Valve
B -  Bypass Pump
U -  Bypass Ball Valve
Digit 9- Designates Voltage/ Hertz/ Phase
0 -  208-230/60/1   5 -  380/60/3
1 -  200/60/3    6 -  220/50/3
2 -  208-230/60/3   7 -  575/60/3
3 -  460/60/3    8 - 230/50/1
C A - 1 0 - A - 2 L B 3 Model Number
1 2 - 3 4 - 5 - 6 7 8 9 Number Sequence Below
General Specifications                                                          CF Series
            Portable Packaged Process Chillers
  Data Subject to Change Without Notice
 5 Chiller Solutions LLC, 2007
  All Rights Reserved
- Page intentionally blank -
General Specifications                                                          CF Series
            Portable Packaged Process Chillers
  Data Subject to Change Without Notice
 6 Chiller Solutions LLC, 2007
  All Rights Reserved
General Description